A
CC
ES
SO
R
IE
S
A

PUSHBUTTON INDICATION
NORMALLY-OPEN AUXILIARY CONTACT WIRED TO TERMINAL
Ordering Information
ALL UL LISTED OR RECOGNIZED COMPONENTS
CSA CERTIFIED
300 TO 800 AMPERES
500 VAC
COMPRESSION TERMINAL FOR CONNECTIONS
Horsepower
230VAC 460VAC Amps Catalog No.
75 150 300 655-FK33
100 200 400 655-FK43
125 250 500 655-FK53
150 300 600 655-FK63*
200 400 800 655-FK83*
*Require ring terminals for connection.
Dimensions
Fuse Kit Height (H) Width (W)* Depth (D)
655-FK33, -FK353, -FK43 8.75 (222) 8.56 (217) 4.44 (113)
655-FK63, -FK83 7.5 (191) 9.00 (229) 3.44 (87)
* Widths include minimal space for electrical clearance to equipment mounted next to the fuse kits
AMPS Frame 1 & 2
0.10-0.16 955+BMS016 955-BMS160
0.16-0.25 955+BMS025 955-BMS250
0.25-0.40 955+BMS040 955-BMS40
0.40-0.63 955+BMS063 955-BMS630
0.63-1.00 955+BMS100 955-BMS11
1.00-1.60 955+BMS160 955-BMS161
1.60-2.50 955+BMS250 955-BMS251
2.50-4.00 955+BMS400 955-BMS41
4.00-6.30 955+BMS630 955-BMS631
All Other
H
W D
Catalog No.